12-53
Instrumentation
Temperature Monitors
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
DISPLAY RANGE
                                               °F                       °C
Thermocouple Type     Min.      Max.      Min.      Max.
J-Fe/Constantan              –60      1400       –50        750
K-Chromel™/Alumel™    –60      1999       –50       1100
Ordering Information
Choose the Part Number of the Temperature
Monitor that best fits the needs of your application.
If calibrations of type E or T are required, consult
Tempco for part number.
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
TEMPERATURE MONITORS
      Volts                             Thermocouple
       AC        Scale             J                     K
       120          °F       DTM20010    DTM20015
       120          °C       DTM20020    DTM20025
      230          °F       DTM20030    DTM20035
  230          °C       DTM20040    DTM20045
Note: 230V units have internal
terminal connections for AC
power input.
Design Features